
順  位  表
中学男子 １０００ｍ 予選

2015/ 1/18 開始時間  9:00

順位 No. 選手名 所属名 組-順位 ｷｬｯﾌﾟｶﾗｰ 記録 ﾀｲﾑ差 備考

1 5 草野  泰士 上川町少年団 4-1 赤 1:24.21 0.00
2 29 松井  菫也 中標津少年団 4-2 黒 1:24.34 0.13
3 15 森重    航 別海白鳥 2-1 白 1:25.34 1.13
4 6 川村  航汰 上川町少年団 1-1 白 1:25.48 1.27
5 21 本荘  斗基 別海ライジング 5-1 緑 1:25.74 1.53
6 1 山本  翔大 Vortex 1-2 赤 1:26.61 2.40
7 10 小村    逸 別海白鳥 1-3 緑 1:27.25 3.04
8 40 松本    輝 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 4-3 青 1:28.40 4.19
9 3 水戸部寛己 鵡川少年団 2-2 黒 1:29.06 4.85

10 39 半田  達也 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 2-3 赤 1:29.64 5.43
11 4 東    昂汰 鵡川少年団 3-1 白 1:29.97 5.76
12 28 岡部  倖大 中標津少年団 5-2 黒 1:30.35 6.14

=13 2 田畑  学士 鵡川少年団 4-4 緑 1:30.78 6.57
=13 38 居城  拓真 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 5-3 青 1:30.78 6.57

15 12 山桑  竜海 別海白鳥 4-5 白 1:30.92 6.71
16 18 兵庫  愛翔 別海白鳥 5-4 赤 1:31.16 6.95
17 9 藤井  達矢 上川町少年団 3-2 赤 1:32.55 8.34
18 17 青木  脩希 別海白鳥 3-3 青 1:32.61 8.40
19 42 滋野  和輝 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 3-4 緑 1:33.87 9.66
20 31 石黒    拳 中標津少年団 2-4 青 1:35.16 10.95
21 36 久保    楓 ﾄﾘﾆﾃｨｰ 1-4 青 1:45.78 21.57
22 33 目黒  聖也 T.S.C 1-5 黒 1:45.94 21.73
23 26 小島  風太 別海ライジング 3-5 黒 1:46.25 22.04

34 浪岡  虎生 T.S.C 5- 白 DS
7 伊藤    響 上川町少年団 2- 緑 DS

記  録  書

中学男子 １０００ｍ 予選
2015/ 1/18 開始時間  9:00

組 順位 No. 選手名 所属名 ｷｬｯﾌﾟｶﾗｰ 記録 ﾀｲﾑ差 備考

1 1 6 川村  航汰 上川町少年団 白 1:25.48 0.00
2 1 山本  翔大 Vortex 赤 1:26.61 1.13
3 10 小村    逸 別海白鳥 緑 1:27.25 1.77
4 36 久保    楓 ﾄﾘﾆﾃｨｰ 青 1:45.78 20.30
5 33 目黒  聖也 T.S.C 黒 1:45.94 20.46

2 1 15 森重    航 別海白鳥 白 1:25.34 0.00
2 3 水戸部寛己 鵡川少年団 黒 1:29.06 3.72
3 39 半田  達也 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 赤 1:29.64 4.30
4 31 石黒    拳 中標津少年団 青 1:35.16 9.82

7 伊藤    響 上川町少年団 緑 DS

3 1 4 東    昂汰 鵡川少年団 白 1:29.97 0.00
2 9 藤井  達矢 上川町少年団 赤 1:32.55 2.58
3 17 青木  脩希 別海白鳥 青 1:32.61 2.64
4 42 滋野  和輝 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 緑 1:33.87 3.90
5 26 小島  風太 別海ライジング 黒 1:46.25 16.28

4 1 5 草野  泰士 上川町少年団 赤 1:24.21 0.00
2 29 松井  菫也 中標津少年団 黒 1:24.34 0.13
3 40 松本    輝 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 青 1:28.40 4.19
4 2 田畑  学士 鵡川少年団 緑 1:30.78 6.57
5 12 山桑  竜海 別海白鳥 白 1:30.92 6.71

5 1 21 本荘  斗基 別海ライジング 緑 1:25.74 0.00
2 28 岡部  倖大 中標津少年団 黒 1:30.35 4.61
3 38 居城  拓真 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 青 1:30.78 5.04
4 18 兵庫  愛翔 別海白鳥 赤 1:31.16 5.42

34 浪岡  虎生 T.S.C 白 DS

Print Date: Sun 18 Jan 2015  Print Time: 11:51 Page: 1/1


